
NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 

Novice Bodybuilding Lightweight               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Weight Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Kronstedt Anders 121 65 Erin Kronstedt   N       121 

Karch Logan 155 57 Robyn Karch O N       155 

Rodriguez Jorge 155 110 Donnie Xatamoungchoun   N       155 

           

           

           

Novice Figure Short               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number Backstage helper Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Johnston Carrie 5'1 54 None     N, M       

Ritchie Kilby 5'2 107 Lisa Parker     N       

Cocco Melissa 5'3 22 None     N       

Halldorson Lisa 5'3 44 Diana Ingram     N N     

Stanko Christine 5'4 117 Cory     N       

Wihnan Jessica 5'4 1/2 132 Ceejay Byam     N       

Miles  
Ashley-
Raye 

5'5 83 Ashlyn Merriman     N N     

Moxon Nadine 5'5 86 Joey Richard     N, M       

           

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

           



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 

Novice Figure Tall               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number Backstage helper Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Cooper Amy 5'6 23 Tamara Qureshi     N       

Riddell Amanda 5'6 106 Jenna Janzen     N       

Field Tara   5'9 35 Emily Watson     N, M       

Slenders Kerrin 5'9 115 Cidney Stinnissen     N       

Nakatani Kirstin 5'10 90 Tania Wiebe     N N     

           

           

           

Novice Bikini Short               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Villanueva Diane 4'11 125 Tea Cuk         N   

Law  Ashley 5'0 67 Camie Bevans         N   

McKenzie Brittany 5'0 77 Erin Pyrce-Boese         N   

Foote Charlene 5'1 39 Brayden Foote         N   

Pirie Jacie 5'1 99 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Jakubowski Neesha 5'1.5 53 Indrani Roy         N, M   

Bieber Kim 5'2 9 Cory Reiser         N, M   

Brown Amanda 5'2 14 Dalia Ghoneim       N N   

Roberts Stacey 5'2 109 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Wiebe Deborah 5'2 131 Lisa Parker         N   

Anderson Christine 5'3 3 Carter         N   

Klassen Cara 5'3 61 Brittany Crowe         N   

Mark Kailee 5'3 75 Erin Stromquist         N   

McMurdo Shaina 5'3 79 Brittany Crowe         N   

Michalsky Morgan 5'3 81 Erin Pryce- Boese         N   

Turner Katie 5'3 120 Sarah Prudhomme       N N   

           



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 

           

Novice Bikini Medium               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Baker Tara-Lynn 5'4 4 Lisa Parker         N   

Blacklock Jennifer 5'4 11 Gen Hofman       O N   

Karch Robyn 5'4 58 Logan Karch         N   

Lukowich Cara 5'4 72 Sandy Laurie         N, M   

Rainnie Hazel 5'4 102 Ashleigh Kolonic         N   

Grannary Darlene 5'4.5 43 Lisa Parker         N, M   

Baumann Bailey 5'5 6 Erin Pryce- Boese         N   

Biggs Natasha 5'5 10 Shanda Biggs       N N   

Dallaire Michelle 5'5 29 None         N   

Holder Shannon 5'5 51 Erin Stromquist       N N   

Pohl Kourtney 5'5 119 Brittney Harysh         N   

Warmink Susan  5'5 128 Erin Pryce-Boese         N, M   

Dowhaniuk Madeline 5'6 31 Jenna Gaetz       N N   

Miklas Anna 5'6 82 None       N N   

Roberts Jessica 5'6 108 Darcy Morrison         N   

Van 
Wagoner Carrie 5'6 122 Justin (Jesse) Lyons         N, M   

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 

Novice Bikini Tall               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

McMullan Lynsay 5'7 78 Ashley Giesbrecht         N   

Molenaar Megan 5'7 84 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Brown Amber 5'8 13 Shane Garner       N N   

Brown  Mandi 5'8 15 Krystle Johner         N   

Cruickshank Melanie 5'8 28 None         N, M   

Oryniak Rayna 5'8 93 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Phinney Amy 5'8 98 Tara Keller       N N   

McNamara Amanda 5'8.5 80 Ceejay Byam       N N   

Couturier Maddison 5'9 25 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Harrigan Marni 5'9 46 Shannon Griffin-White         N, M   

Kay Megan 5'9 59 Tara O'Kelly         N   

White Angie 5'9.5 129 Lisa Parker         N   

Crawford Christine 5'10 26 Lisa Parker         N   

Vandoesbur
g Elyse 6'0 123 Lisa Parker         N     

           

           

           

Masters Men's Physique               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Knapp Corey 5'4 62 Christina Rifo O, M         152.7 

Wirun Ed 6'0 135 Ceejay Byam O, M         170 

           

           

    

 

 

 

       



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 

Novice Bodybuilding Medium Weight               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Weight Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Sigulyev Oleksandr 161.4 113 Maryna Spiridonova O N       161.4 

Osmond Ben 165 95 Cidney Stimissn O N       165 

           

           

           

Novice Fitness Short               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Brual Melissa 4'11 17 Eryn Lesley Jewitt       N O   

Bezak Riliegh 5'0 8 Kim Bezak       N     

Pirie Jacie 5'1 99 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Brown Amanda 5'2 14 Dalia Ghoneim       N N   

Laurie  Sandy 5'2 66 Cara     E-Pro N     

Roberts Stacey 5'2 109 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Halldorson Lisa 5'3 44 Diana Ingram     N N     

McIver Tazza 5'3 76 Ashlyn Merriman       N     

Turner Katie 5'3 120 Sarah Prudhomme       N N   

Bannink Dwan 5'4.5 5 Ashlyn Merriman       N O   

Biggs Natasha 5'5 10 Shanda Biggs       N N   

Holder Shannon 5'5 51 Erin Stromquist       N N   

Miles  
Ashley-
Raye 5'5 83 Ashlyn Merriman     N N     

           

           

    

 

 

 

 

 

       



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 
 

 

 

 

Novice Fitness Tall               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Dodd Rae-Ann 5'6 30 Terri-Lynn Dodd       N     

Dowhaniuk Madeline 5'6 31 Jenna Gaetz       N N   

Miklas Anna 5'6 82 None       N N   

Molenaar Megan 5'7 84 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Taylor Laura 5'7 118 Erin Pryce-Boese       N O   

Brown Amber 5'8 13 Shane Garner       N N   

Oryniak Rayna 5'8 93 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Phinney Amy 5'8 98 Tara Keller       N N   

Witdouck Sandy 5'8 136 
Justin Wilson / Gen 

Hoffman       N, M     

McNamara Amanda 5'8.5 80 Ceejay Byam       N N   

Couturier Maddison 5'9 25 Ashlyn Merriman       N N   

Nakatani Kirstin 5'10 90 Tania Wiebe     N N     

Cameron Leanne 5'10.5 19 Lisa Parker     O N     

Munro Dawn 5'10.5 87 Jhamilly Estruder       N O   

           

           

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 
 

Novice Bodybuilding Heavy Weight               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Weight Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Parker Tirone 170 97 Rob Gunderson O N       170 

Lyons Brendon 172 73 Mike Ryans   N       172 

Foote Brayden 173 38 Charlene Foote O N       173 

White Jeffery 175 130 Lisa Parker   N       175 

Springer Alfonso 178 116 Graf Reiser O N       178 

           

           

Masters Bodybuilding               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Weight Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Thomson Chuck 150 100 None   O,M       150 

           

           

Open Physique Short               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Knapp Corey 5'4 62 Christina Rifo O, M         152.7 

Karch Logan 5'7 57 Robyn Karch O N       155 

Osmond Ben 5'7 95 Cidney Stimissn O N       165 

Dulce Darvin 5'8 32 Russell DeJesus O          150 

Hodges Chevan 5'8 50 None O         145 

Sigulyev Oleksandr 5'8 113 Maryna Spiridonova O N       161.4 

           

           

    

 

 

 

       



NPAA CANADA CHAMPIONSHIPS – NOVICE/MEN’S PHYSIQUE/MASTERS BODYBUILDING 

 
 

Open Physique Tall               

Last name 
First 
Name 

Height Number 
Backstage helper 

Physique BOD FIG FIT BIK BB 

Foote Brayden 5'9.5 38 Charlene Foote O N       173 

Fontaine Jeremy 5'10 37 Ben Trottier O           

Lee Daniel 5'10 69 Tommy Lau O         170 

Malin Tom 5'10 74 Aaron Wiebe O         180 

Wadham Travis 5'11 127 Jared Wadham O          165 

Rybak Jaroslaw 6'0 111 Konrad Roman O         170 

Wirun Ed 6'0 135 Ceejay Byam O, M         170 

Parker Tirone 6'1 97 Rob Gunderson O N       170 

Springer Alfonso 6'1 116 Graf Reiser O N       178 

Slade Evan  6'2 114 Ashley Weyer O         160 

 


